

26.4.4.2 - Issuer wise percentage share of non-rating income of Acuite and its subsidiaries to the total revenue of Acuite and its subsidiaries from that issuer for FY 2023-24		
Sr No	Issuer Name	Percentage share
1	A-CLASS MARBLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	21.50%
2	ADI CHITRAGUPTA FINANCE LIMITED	71.30%
3	ADSYNDICATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	47.30%
4	AIMTrex TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	40.00%
5	ANIK FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	82.21%
6	BHARATHI WOMEN DEVELOPMENT CENTRE	55.30%
7	BIG BANG BOOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	20.00%
8	CASHPOR MICRO CREDIT	3.80%
9	CHAITANYA INDIA FIN CREDIT PRIVATE LIMITED	97.70%
10	DIABU DIAMOND TOOLS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	65.53%
11	ELEC STEEL PROCESSING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIM	15.91%
12	FITCAST FOUNDERS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMI	40.90%
13	GANADHIPATI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	55.56%
14	GOLDEN GLOBE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	46.43%
15	GREEN PLANET LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	60.00%
16	HUMANA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	57.42%
17	JAGARAN MICROFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	27.23%
18	JAMA CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	25.00%
19	JANAKALYAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE	50.50%
20	JSP AUTOCORE PRIVATE LIMITED	50.00%
21	KISANKRAFT LIMITED	26.46%
22	LAXMI ROLLING AND STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	55.00%
23	MAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	7.33%
24	MIDLAND MICROFIN LIMITED	29.53%
25	NAVACHETANA MICROFIN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMIT	33.02%
26	R G INDUSTRIES	6.22%
27	RORS FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	73.54%
28	SAHYOG DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	96.28%
29	SARVOTTAM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	34.94%
30	SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED	77.36%
31	SAVE MICROFINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	74.20%
32	SCHILLER HEALTHCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	13.15%
33	SHREE BHARKA INDIA LIMITED	48.92%
34	SHREE GOPINATHJI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	33.33%
35	SVASTI MICROFINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	43.72%
36	UNACCO FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	86.70%
37	VALAR ADITI SOCIAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	78.08%
38	VECTOR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	85.28%
39	VELICHAM FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	33.36%
40	VIJAYSHREE AUTOCOM LIMITED	44.38%
41	WALZEN STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	11.50%
42	WEGROW FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	57.14%
43	YVU FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	88.11%